
The Siddharta Lounge is the only rooftop restaurant and lounge in Yas Bay 
with a vibrant atmosphere and incredible views of the Arabian Gulf. The 
menu offers a selection of Mediterranean and Asian cuisine, as well as 

unique cocktails, and the atmosphere caters to a hip and festive clientele 
looking for a memorable dining experience under the stars, and a late-night 

nightclub experience to dance all night to the Buddha-Bar tunes.



Rosemary Vodka, Lemon, Elder�ower Liqueur, Ginger Beer, S-Bitter

MEDITERRANEAN MULE

SIDDHARTA LOUNGE
SIGNATURE

65

Siddharta Spirit, Thai Basil, Tom Yam Syrup, Lemon Juice

THAI SMASH 65

Lemongrass Gin, Sake, Vanilla Syrup, Lime, Passion Fruit Espuma

KOOKABURA 75

Vanilla Vodka, Citrus Blend, Japanese Summer Liqueur, Orgeat

MAKE A WISH 75

Aperol, Sake, Watermelon Shrub, Yuzu, Prosecco.

CAPRI SPRITZ 75

Tequila Blanco, Orange Liqueur, Matcha - Vanilla syrup, Lime & Yuzu Mix

MATCHA-RITA 75

London Dry Gin, Sake, Umeshu, Lillet Rose, Lychee Liqueur, Campari

SAKURA NIGRONI 75

White Rum, Banana, Espresso, Vanilla Miso Syrup, Coconut Espuma

MISO EXPRESSO 75

BIANCA - Gin, Peach Liqueur, White Wine, Pineapple, Peach, Thyme
ROSA - Vodka, Mediterranean Wine, Strawberries, Grapefruit, Basil

SANGRIA-LOW ABV LIBATIONS PACKED
WITH FLAVOR

CLASSIC WITH A MEDITERRANEAN TOUCH-SOME
OF THE FINEST CLASSIC REIMAGINED
THE SIDDHARTA LOUNGE'S WAY

65

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Butter Washed Sesame Bourbon, Laphroaig 10 Years,
Honey Water, Peach & Absinth Spary

BEHIND ENEMY LINES 75

White Rum, Mango Matcha Syrup, Jack Fruit & Tonka Puree,
Lime, Yuzu, Sour Chocolate paint

MR. JACK 75

Aloe Vera Juice, Agave and Mango Shrub, Mint Leaves, Ginger Beer

ZEN-ZEN 55

Cucumber, Elder�ower, Coconut Water, Yuzu, Lime, Lychee, Bitter Lemon

OSAKA SUMMER LEMONADE 55

Pineapple Puree, Orgeat Syrup, Lime, Coconut Mix, Maldon Salt

HABIBI COLADA 55

Cranberry Juice, Rice Milk, Honey Water, Lime Juice, Passionfruit Espuma

NO MONEY NO HONEY 55

FLAVOUR-FORWARD DRINKS. 0% ALCOHOL
100% CHARACTER

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Bottega Millesimato Spumante Brut 

Henkell Mionetto Prosecco Rose Dry

SPARKLING

Mar De Flores Sauvignon Blanc

Echo Falls Pinot Grigio

Castano Macabeo, Chardonnay

WHITE WINE

Henkell - I Heart Rose

ROSÉ WINE

Love Merlot

Carmela Cabernet Sauvignon

Castano Monastrell

RED WINE

75

85

365

55 275

65 315

65 315

75 365

415

65

65

315

315

75 365

HOUSE WINES

Glass    Bottle

Falsbay Chenin Blanc

Argento, Pinot Grigio

Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio DOC

Torres Esmeralda

Montes, Sauvignon Blanc

Babydoll, Yealands, Sauvignon Blanc

Chateau Grand Renom, AOC Blanc

Gavi DOCG, Beni di Batisiolo

Chablis, Pierre Ponnelle

Pouilly-Fume ‘Les Ombelles’, Sauvion et Fils

Pouilly-Fuisee, Louis Latour

Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru, Vincent

325

345

385

425

475

495

525

585

595

850

1150

1550

WHITE WINE

BY THE GLASS AND BOTTLE

WINE BY BOTTLE

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Torres, Sangre De Toro

Dashwood, Pinot Noir

Cotes Du Rhone Villages Plan DeDieu Jacques

Montes Merlot

Poggio Teo Chianti Classico DOCG

Oyster Bay, Merlot

Bourgogne Louis Latour, Pinot Noir

Migration Sonoma Coast,Pinot Noir

Villa Antinori, Toscana

Montes Kaiken Ultra, Malbec

Meerlust, Merlot

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia, Ornellaia

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, Château Mont-Redon

Bottega Amarone Valpolicella DOCG

Borgogno Barolo DOCG Rosso

325

395

465

475

720

585

585

645

650

695

1150

1050

1350

1950

2650

RED WINE

Cuvee Henri Fabre Rosé 

AIX Rosé

Chateau D’Esclans Whispering Angel

495

695

725

ROSÉ WINE

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Moët & Chandon "Imperial Brut"

Moët & Chandon "Rosé Impérial"

Laurent-Perrier Brut 

Pommery Brut Rosé NV 

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon, Rosé

Louis Roederer, Cristal  

950

1150

1350

2200

3800

7500

7950

CHAMPAGNE

Chateau Minuty, M de Minuty 1.5 L

Château D'Esclans "Whispering Angel", Côtes de Provence,France 1.5 

AIX Rose 1.5 L

Moët & Chandon "Imperial Brut" 1.5 L

Moët & Chandon "Rosé Impérial"1.5 L

995

1250

1250

2950

3950

Moscato Passito DOC 'La Bella Estate', ViteColte

Pedro Ximenez, San Emilio, Solera Reserva

Emilio Lustau

995

55

1250

THE PERFECT MATCH FOR OUR DESSERT, AN
AMAZING SIP ON THEIR OWN.

LARGE FORMATS

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Titos

Ketel One

Haku

Ciroc

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Absolut Elyx

Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold Line 

VODKA
65

65

75

75

75

75

75

85

145

1350

1350

1550

1550

1550

1550

1600

1650

3500

Glass    Bottle

Grey Goose 1.5 L

Grey Goose VX 1 L

Ciroc 1.75 L

Crystal Head 1.75 L

Ciroc 3 L

2750

3200

2850

3250

5450

Plantation 3 Star

Plantation Dark

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark

Appleton Estate 12 Rare Blend

Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Bacardi 8

Diplomatico Reserva

Ron Zacapa 23 Solera

RUM

55

55

55

55

65

65

75

75

115

160

900

900

1250

1250

1350

1350

1550

1550

3500

3650

SPIRITS

VODKA LARGE FORMAT

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Beefeater Pink

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Hayman Old Tom

Hendrick’s

Gin Mare

The Botanist 

Panda 

Hayman's Sloe

Roku

Tanqueray No. Ten

Monkey 47

Jinsu

GIN
55

55

55

65

65

65

65

75

75

75

75

95

95

900

900

900

1550

1550

1550

1550

1600

1600

1600

1650

1500

2100

Glass    Bottle

Jose Cuervo Silver / Reposado

Patron Silver

Avion Silver

Avion Reposado

Avion Reserva 44

Don Julio, Blanco

Don Julio, Reposado

Don Julio, Anejo

Don Julio 1942, Extra Anejo

El Senorio Joven Mezcal

El Senorio Reposado Mezcal

Le Tribute Joven Mezcal

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
55

65

75

85

175

75

85

95

245

55

65

85

900

1350

1550

1650

3950

1550

1650

1950

4500

900

1350

1650

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Auchentoshan 12 yr

LOWLAND
95 2100

Glass    Bottle

Laphroaig 10 yr

Talisker 10 yr

Talisker Storm

ISLAY
85

85

95

1900

1900

2100

Glass    Bottle

Glenlivet 12 yr

Glenlivet 15 yr

Glenlivet 18 yr

Glen�ddich 12 yr

Glen�ddich 15 yr

Glen�ddich 18 yr

The Macallan 12 yr

The Macallan 18 yr

SPEYSIDE
65

75

120

65

75

120

75

210

1450

1850

2750

1450

1850

2750

1650

4700

SINGLE MALT 

Dalmore 12 yr

Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Nectar D' Orr

HIGHLAND
95

85

110

2100

1900

2100

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Maker's Mark

Bulliet Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel's No.7

Jack Daniel's Gentleman

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

BOURBON & TENNESSEE

65

65

75

65

85

95

1450

1450

1550

1250

1900

2100

Nikka Days Blend

Toki

The Chita

Akashi White Oak

Nikka from the Barrel

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Yamazaki 12 yr

JAPANESE WHISKEY
65

75

85

95

95

210

235

1450

1650

1850

1500

1500

3900

4500

Dewars 12 yr

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Dimple Deluxe 15 yr

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas VX

Chivas 12 yr

Chivas 18 yr

Chivas Ultis 

Chivas Regal Royal Salute

BLENDED SCOTCH

65

65

115

200

75

85

95

65

115

175

190

1350

1350

2250

4200

1650

1900

1950

1350

2500

3950

4250

Glass    Bottle

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Canadian Club

Bushmills Black Bush

IRISH & CANADIAN
55

65

65

75

1350

1550

1550

1650

Glass    Bottle

Three Barrels

Torres 10

Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin X.O

BRANDY & COGNAC

55

55

65

95

95

190

1000

1000

1250

1900

1900

4000

Gekkeikan Amakuchi Junmai

Kyoto Junmai

Imada Fukucho Seaside Sparkling Sake

Wandering Poet Junmai Ginjo

Kome to Mizu Junmai 

Gekkeikan Tokusen Honjozo

Gekkeikan Nigori Sake

Kiku Masamune Taru Sake

Dassai 45 Sparkling Junmai Daiginjo

Dassai 39 Junmai Daiginjo

Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo

Iichiko Mugi Sochu

Gold Tokubetsu Honjozo

Soul of the Sensei Muroka Junmai Daiginjo

95 1650

1650

620

885

585

685

385

785

585

785

1250

385

2650

1255

SAKE, NIGORI, SHOCHU

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Singha Pint

BEER DRAFT
55

Heineken

Corona extra

Peroni

Stella

Singha

Tsingtao

Savana Dry Cider 

BEERS & CIDERS
49

49

49

49

49

49

65

Heineken 0.0

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER
45

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Small    Large

Orange

Pineapple

Watermelon

FRESH JUICES
35

35

35

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Watermelon

ENERGY DRINKS
45

45

45

Fanta

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Sprite Light

SOFT DRINKS
25

25

25

25

25

25

Perrier

Voss Still

Voss Sparkling

MINERAL WATER
35

35

35

25

25

25

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Black Tea

Green Tea

Ginger Tea

Jasmine Tea

Chamomile Tea

COFFEE & TEA
25

30

30

30

30

30

25

25

25

25

25

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب



GUACAMOLE & HOMEMADE PLANTAIN CHIPS
Tomatos, Coriander, Lime, Avocado, Plantain Chips

COLD

HOT

WATERMELON PLATE
Fresh Watermelon

VEGETABLE CRUDITES
Carrot, Cucumber, Capsicum, Celery Stick

TEMPURA SHRIMP
Yuzu Ponzu Sauce

CALAMARES
Sqiud, Coriander, Red Chilly, Smokey Garlic & Lemon

PATATAS BRAVAS
Crunchy Potato, Spicy Sauce & Chimichuri Sauce

FRENCH FRIES
With Meldon Salt

SWEET POTATO FRIES
With Meldon Salt

CHILI CHICKEN SKEWERS
Soy Glazed Sauce & Mix Capsicum

65

45

45

110

80

45

30

45

60

BAR BITES

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
.ا�سعار ا�ذكورة بالدرهم ا�مارا
، وتشمل رسم الخدمة وال�ائب




